Date

09/10/
23

09/17/
23

09/24/
23

10/01/
23

10/08/
23
10/15/
23
10/22/
23
10/29/
23

Time

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

C

Games for Washington Township 10U - Janosz, American
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Highlands 10U

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

Tenafly 10U
Teaneck TBO 10U

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

Rutherford 10U - Knapp

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

11
9
9

12

11

Home Team

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

Fort Lee 10U - Sango

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

Washington Township 10U
- Janosz

Highlands 10U
Washington Township 10U
- Janosz
Cresskill 10U

NV Norsemen 10U

Hom
e
Scor
e

9

10

14

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



